
Travis Miller School Year 2023-2024

Rate Days Daily Rate Board Approval Position
MA/9 $67,367 187 360.25 Instructional Coach

1st Modification:
Prorated:

2nd Modification:
Prorated:

Contract Value for School Year 2023-2024
August 15, 2023 - May 30, 2024

Original Contract: 67,367.00 187 360.25
Modification:
Total Contract Amount
for 23-24 $67,367.00

Additional 5 hours per week on top of teacher contract:
$5,898.93 131 45.03

$73,265.93

Additional days after teacher contract begin May 31, 2023:
$7,430.64 168 44.23

(21 days)
*rate based on $92,000 for 260 days

$80,696.57

$13,329.57 Total CSA for Technology Director Duties



Additional Hours during Teacher Contract Additional Days after Teacher Con

Nov 1 - Nov 3 3 May 31 1 8
Nov 6 - Nov 10 5 Jun 3 - Jun 7 5 40
Nov 13 - Nov 17 5 Jun 10 - Jun 14 5 40
Nov 20 - Nov 21 2 Jun 17 - Jun 21 5 40
Nov 27 - Dec 1 5 Jun 24 - Jun 28 5 40
Dec 4 - Dec 8 5 168 Hours
Dec 11 - Dec 15 5
Dec 18 - Dec 22 3 12/21 & 12/22
Dec 25 - Dec 29 0
Jan 1 - Jan 5 4 1/1
Jan 8 - Jan 12 5
Jan 15 - Jan 19 4
Jan 22- Jan 26 5
Jan 29 - Feb 2 5
Feb 5 - Feb 9 5
Feb 12 - Feb 16 5
Feb 19 - Feb 23 4
Feb 26 - Mar 1 5
Mar 4 - Mar 8 4
Mar 11 - Mar 15 5
Mar 18 - Mar 22 5
Mar 25 - Mar 29 0 Spring Break
Apr 1 - Apr 5 4
Apr 8 - Apr 12 5
Apr 15 - Apr 19 5
Apr 22 - Apr 26 5
Apr 29 - May 3 5
May 6 - May10 5
May 13 - May 17 5
May 20 - May 24 5
May 27 - May 30 3 May 30 last day of teacher contract

131 Hours


